
Direction: Pazhaverkadu (Pulicat)

62 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

595 bus Time Schedule

Pazhaverkadu (Pulicat) Route Timetable:

Monday 05:20-18:30

Tuesday 05:20-18:30

Wednesday 05:20-18:30

Thursday 05:20-18:30

Friday 05:20-18:30

Saturday 05:20-18:30

Sunday 05:20-18:30

595 bus Info

Direction: Pazhaverkadu (Pulicat)
Stops: 62
Trip Duration: 97 min
Line Summary:

The 595 bus line (Tollgate - Pazhaverkadu (Pulicat)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Pazhaverkadu (Pulicat): 05:20-18:30(2) Tollgate: 06:35-19:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 595 bus station near you and find out when is the next 595 bus arriving.

595 bus time schedule & line map

Tollgate - Pazhaverkadu (Pulicat) Get The App595 Line

Thangal

Kaladi Pet

Thiruvottiyur Police Station

Ellaiamman Kovil

Raja Kadai

Theradi

Thiruvottiyur Market

Vellayan Chettiyar School

Thiruvotriyur Metro Station

Wimco Nagar

Itc

Ernavoor Gate

Lift Gate

Mullai Nagar

Murugappa Nagar

Jothi Nagar

Tks Nagar

K.K. Nagar

Sathiyamoorthy Nagar

Sathangadu Police Station

Tpl

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/595/99327384/6500346/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tollgate%20-%20Pazhaverkadu%20(Pulicat)
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DChennai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-595-Chennai-4612-2003323-99327384-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4612&af_sub7=4612&deep_link_sub1=4612&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D99327384%26li%3D6500346%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D99327384%26li%3D6500346%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_595_Tollgate%20-%20Pazhaverkadu%20(Pulicat)_Chennai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_595_Tollgate%20-%20Pazhaverkadu%20(Pulicat)_Chennai_View


Petro Araldit

Mfl

Manali Road Junction

Sathuva

Balaji Container Terminal

Elanthanur

Andarkuppam Check Post

Dwaraka Nagar Elementary School

Echankuzhi

Manali New Town

Echankuzhi /Manali New Town Road

New Nappalayam

Old Nappalayam

Vellivoyalchavadi

G.R Palayam

Pattamandiri

Balaji Theatre

Minjur B.D.O Office

Minjur

Minjur Railway Station

Neithavoyal

Chinna Neidavoyal

Vayalur

Vaayalur Colony

Kokkumedu

Thiru Vellivoyal Government School 527 595

Thiru Vellivoyal

Thiru Vellivoyal Madha Koi

Kattur

Thataimanji

Vanjivakkam

Kattur Cross Road

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/595/99327384/6500346/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tollgate%20-%20Pazhaverkadu%20(Pulicat)
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/595/99327384/6500346/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tollgate%20-%20Pazhaverkadu%20(Pulicat)


Direction: Tollgate

65 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

595 bus Time Schedule

Tollgate Route Timetable:

Monday 06:35-19:45

Tuesday 06:35-19:45

Wednesday 06:35-19:45

Thursday 06:35-19:45

Friday 06:35-19:45

Saturday 06:35-19:45

Sunday 06:35-19:45

595 bus Info

Direction: Tollgate
Stops: 65
Trip Duration: 101 min
Line Summary:

Perliyambakkam

Pollachi Amman Kulam

Pakkam

Andarmadam School

Aandarmadam Bus Stand

Idayankulam

Pulicat Old Market

Pulicat Bus Stand

Pazhaverkadu (Pulicat)

Pazhaverkadu (Pulicat)

Pulicat Bus Stand

Pulicat Old Market

Idayankulam

Aandarmadam Bus Stand

Andarmadam School

Pakkam

Pollachi Amman Kulam

Perliyambakkam

Kattur Cross Road

Vanjivakkam

Thataimanji

Kattur

Thiru Vellivoyal Madha Koil

Thiru Vellivoyal

Thiru Vellivoyal Government School 527 595

Kokkumedu

Vaayalur Colony

Vayalur

Chinna Neidavoyal

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/595/99327384/6500333/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tollgate%20-%20Pazhaverkadu%20(Pulicat)


Neithavoyal

Minjur Railway Station

Minjur

Minjur B.D.O Office

Balaji Theatre

Melur

Pattamandiri

G.R Palayam

Vellivoyalchavadi Bus Stop

Old Nappalayam

New Nappalayam

Infant Jesus Bus Stop

Manali New Town

Vichur Echakuzhi

Dwaraka Nagar Elementary School

Andarkuppam Check Post

Balaji Container Terminal

Sathuva

Vaikadu

Manali Road Junction

Mfl

Petro Araldit

Tpl

Sathangadu Police Station

Sathiyamoorthy Nagar

K.K. Nagar

Tks Nagar

Murugappa Nagar

Mullai Nagar

Lift Gate

Bharath Nagar

Ernavoor Gate

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/595/99327384/6500333/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tollgate%20-%20Pazhaverkadu%20(Pulicat)
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/595/99327384/6500333/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tollgate%20-%20Pazhaverkadu%20(Pulicat)


595 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chennai.
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Itc

Itc

Wimco Nagar

Thiruvotriyur Metro Station

Vellayan Chettiyar School

Thiruvottiyur Market

Theradi

Raja Kadai

Ellaiamman Kovil

Thiruvottiyur Police Station

Kaladi Pet

Thangal

Tollgate


